Call us on:
Tel: +44 (0) 1724 273200
RES90 Chassis Mounted Filter
Very High Differential and Common Mode
Roxburgh’s RES90 series is a multi-stage EMC
filter with very high differential and common
mode attenuation.  Featuring excellent
attenuation performance this series is suitable for

∑L
mH
Capacitance
∑Cx
uF
Capacitance
∑Cy
nF
Resistance
∑R
KΩ
ConnecƟon Type
RES90F01  1   0.5  40  0.66  6.4  680  F  W
RES90F03  3  0.5  28  0.99  6.4  470  F  W
RES90F06  6  0.67  16  1.41  8.6  330  F  W
RES90F10  10  0.67  16  1.41  8.6  330  F  W
RES90F16  16  1.02  08  3.00  22  220  F  W
RES90F20  20  1.02  5.4  3.00  22  220  F
RES90S20  20  1.02  5.4  3.00  22  220      S
RES90S30  30  1.02  3.0  3.00  22  220      S
Options Available:
DEM Manufacturing
Deltron Emcon House
Hargreaves Way